
月別取扱数量・平均単価の推移

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

平
均
単
価
・
円

数
量
・
千
ト
ン

野 菜
R４年度数量 R５年度数量

Ｒ４年度単価 Ｒ５年度単価

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1

2

3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

平
均
単
価
・
円

数
量
・
千
ト
ン

果 実
R４年度数量 R５年度数量

Ｒ４年度単価 Ｒ５年度単価

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1,000

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

平
均
単
価
・
円

数
量
・
ト
ン

生鮮水産物
R４年度数量 R５年度数量

Ｒ４年度単価 Ｒ５年度単価

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

5
10
15
20
25

30
35
40
45
50

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

平
均
単
価
・
円

数
量
・
ト
ン

冷凍水産物
R４年度数量 R５年度数量

Ｒ４年度単価 Ｒ５年度単価



月別取扱数量・平均単価の推移
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